© 04/2009 Seybert & Rahier GmbH+Co. Betriebs-KG
Subject to technical modifications.
2
2.96
R410.2-...ML
410.2-...ML in survey
Multi-layer diaphragm technology
High dosing accuracy

pressure at
pump inlet
Max.
suction
height
Inlet/ Outlet
nominal
width
Max.
stroke
length
rated
motor
power
50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz bar bar mWC DN mm kW
R410.2-55ML 0 - 55 0 - 66 76 92 16 -0,3 / 0 3 10 8 0,75
R410.2-70ML 0 - 70 0 - 84 97 116 16 -0,3 / 0 3 15 8 0,75
R410.2-105ML 0 - 105 0 - 126 76 92 15 -0,3 / 0 3 15 10 0,75
R410.2-135ML 0 - 135 0 - 162 97 116 15 -0,3 / 0 3 15 10 0,75
R410.2-400ML 0 - 400 0 - 480 76 92 10 -0,3 / 0 3 15 13 0,75
R410.2-500ML 0 - 500 0 - 600 97 116 10 -0,3 / 0 3 15 13 0,75
R410.2-940ML 0 - 950 0 - 1128 76 92 5 -0,3 / 0 3 20 20 1,5
R410.2-1200ML 0 - 1200 - 97 - 5 -0,3 / 0 3 20 20 1,5
Note: The admissible counterpressure is 10 bar or lower when plastic pump bodies are used.
Dimensional drawing
B
1

2.97
R410.2-...ML
Order information
Basic design
R410.2-...ML
Pump body PP
Single valve PP-FRP
Valve balls Glass
Valve seals FPM
Working diaphragm PTFE
optical diaphragm-rupture indication
with manometer
■
■
■
■
■
■
Motor:
220-240/380-420 V +/- 5% threephase,
50/60 Hz, IP 55, insul. cl. F
Further options and accesories
Connection pieces see chapter 4
Product documentation see chapter 5
■
■
■
Type Basic design
R410.2-55ML 16013364
R410.2-70ML 16013365
R410.2-105ML 16013366
R410.2-135ML 16013367
R410.2-400ML 16013368
R410.2-500ML 16013369
R410.2-940ML 16013370
R410.2-1200ML 16013371
Options/Accessories R410.2-55ML
R410.2-70ML
R410.2-105ML
R410.2-135ML

2.98
R410.2-...ML
Order information
Basic design
R410.2-...ML
Pump body PP
Single valve PP-FRP
Valve balls Glass
Valve seals FPM
Working diaphragm PTFE
optical diaphragm-rupture indication
with manometer
■
■
■
■
■
■
Motor:
220-240/380-420 V +/- 5% threephase,
50/60 Hz, IP 55, insul. cl. F
Further options and accesories
Connection pieces see chapter 4
Product documentation see chapter 5
■
■
■
Type Basic design
R410.2-55ML 16013364
R410.2-70ML 16013365
R410.2-105ML 16013366
R410.2-135ML 16013367
R410.2-400ML 16013368
R410.2-500ML 16013369
R410.2-940ML 16013370
R410.2-1200ML 16013371
Options/Accessories R410.2-55ML
R410.2-70ML
R410.2-105ML
R410.2-135ML

2.99
R410.2-...ML
Order information
Basic design
R410.2-...ML
Pump body PP
Single valves PP-FRP
Valve balls Glass
Valve seals FPM
Working diaphragm PTFE
optical diaphragm-rupture indication
with manometer
■
■
■
■
■
■
Motor:
220-240/380-420 V +/- 5% threephase,
50/60 Hz, IP 55, insul. cl. F
Further options and accesories
Connection pieces see chapter 4
Product documentation see chapter 5
■
■
■
Type Basic design
R410.2-55ML 16013364
R410.2-70ML 16013365
R410.2-105ML 16013366
R410.2-135ML 16013367
R410.2-400ML 16013368
R410.2-500ML 16013369
R410.2-940ML 16013370
R410.2-1200ML 16013371
Options/Accessories R410.2-55ML
R410.2-70ML
R410.2-105ML
R410.2-135ML